

# FUNERAL COST EXAMPLES



At J Stamp & Sons we have always tailored our pricing very much to your individual requirements. Whilst a full price list is available, below are some typical examples of the total cost of a local funeral including both our charges and the third party fees (disbursements) paid on your behalf.

	SERVICE AT CREMATORIUM	SERVICE AT CREMATORIUM	SERVICE IN CHURCH & CREMATION	SERVICE IN CHURCH & BURIAL IN CEMETERY	SERVICE IN CHURCH & BURIAL IN CHURCHYARD
<b>J STAMP &amp; SONS PROFESSIONAL FEES</b> (including care of person who has died up to 16 days)	£2,216.00	£2,216.00	£2,556.00	£2,556.00	£2,556.00
Hearse (up to 50 miles)	£390.00	£390.00	£390.00	£390.00	£390.00
One Limousine (up to 50 miles)	—	£305.00	£305.00	£305.00	£305.00
Collection of the person who has died (up to 50 miles)	£345.00	£345.00	£345.00	£345.00	£345.00
Elm Veneer Coffin	£495.00	£495.00	£495.00	£495.00	£495.00
50 colour cover, 4-page Orders of Service	—	£104.00	£104.00	£104.00	£104.00
Provision of music equipment in church and staff to operate (including downloading)	N/A	N/A	£110.00	£110.00	£110.00
Gravedigging (double depth grave) Including marking, opening and closing grave and an Oak Cross	—	—	—	—	£630.00
Provision of large Scattertube for ashes, including collection from Crematorium and safe storage	£57.00	£57.00	£57.00	N/A	N/A
<b>TOTAL J STAMP &amp; SONS CHARGES</b>	<b>£3,503.00</b>	<b>£3,912.00</b>	<b>£4,362.00</b>	<b>£4,305.00</b>	<b>£4,935.00</b>

FEES PAYABLE ON YOUR BEHALF (DISBURSEMENTS)					
Cremation Fee (based on Great Glen Crematorium, without organist - Mon-Wed)	£1,325.00	£1,325.00	£1,325.00	N/A	N/A
Burial Fee (based on Harborough District Council Cemeteries including grave purchase and interment fee for double depth grave)	N/A	N/A	N/A	£1,519.20	N/A
Minister/Celebrant/Church Fee (Church fees based on typical C of E church)	£240.00	£240.00	£480.00	£480.00	£830.00
Local newspaper notice	N/A	£100.00	£100.00	£100.00	£100.00
Flowers (based on provision of medium seasonal double-ended spray)	N/A	£140.00	£140.00	£140.00	£140.00
<b>TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS</b>	<b>£1,565.00</b>	<b>£1,805.00</b>	<b>£2,045.00</b>	<b>£2,239.20</b>	<b>£1,070.00</b>
<b>TYPICAL FUNERAL COST</b>	<b>£5,068.00</b>	<b>£5,717.00</b>	<b>£6,407.00</b>	<b>£6,544.20</b>	<b>£6,005.00</b>

Alternative cost options are available. We also offer an **Unattended Cremation** and a **Simple Funeral**. Please contact us to discuss your requirements. All fees and charges stated as of 10th February 2026.